주식회사남부
NAMBU CO., LTD.
주식회사남부
NAMBU CO., LTD.
경남 창원시 의창구 평산로 78번길 12(팔용동 42-22번지)
TEL : (055) 291 - 8620┃FAX : (055) 291 - 8614┃E-mail : nambu@supergun.co.kr
문제점 및 대책
문제 1 ) 펠릿이 호스, 튜브, 파이프 속에 걸려있을 때

BN32 32mm 1 1/4" S/C 40mm
Grinding Pellet(GR)
Nozzles Metric Size Imperial Size Recommended Pellet Size For Nozzle
TN08 8mm 5/16" 6mm
TN10 10mm 3/8" 7mm
TN13 13mm 1/2" 10mm
TN16 16mm 5/8" 14mm - 16mm
TN19 19mm 3/4" 18mm
TN22 22mm 7/8" 22mm - 26mm
TN25 25mm 1" 26mm
TN32 32mm 1 1/4" 33mm
TN38 38mm 1 1/2" 40mm
TN50 50mm 2" 50mm
SSTE Nozzles
Nozzles Metric Size Imperial Size Tube/Pipe Applications Bsp Couplings
SSTF22 22mm 7/8" S/C/A/26mm
SSTF32 32mm 1 1/4" S/C/A/40mm
SSTF38 38mm 1 1/2" S/C/A/50mm
SSTF50 50mm 2" S/C/A/60mm
SSTF63 63mm 2 1/2" S/C/A/75mm
SSTF75 75mm 3" S/C/A/85mm
BSM Nozzles
Nozzles Metric Size Imperial Size Tube/Pipe Applications Bsp Couplings
BSM25 5mm 1" S/C/A/33mm
BSM38 38mm 1 1/2" S/C/A/50mm